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ACADEMIC YEAR: 2023-2024 

S. NO. YEAR REG. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT COURSE TITLE 

1.  III 21BM001 AAKASH R Agile Scrum 

2.  III 21BM002 ABISHEK T 

3.  III 21BM003 AKALYA K 

4.  III 21BM004 ARUL M 

5.  III 21BM007 BHUVANESWARI M 

6.  III 21BM008 BRIGHTON DANIEL R J 

7.  III 21BM010 DHANUSHMATHI S 

8.  III 21BM011 DHARANEESH S 

9.  III 21BM012 DHARANI K 

10.  III 21BM013 DIVYA S 

11.  III 21BM014 GAYATHRI P 

12.  III 21BM015 HARIHARAN B 

13.  III 21BM016 KOWSALYA K 
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14.  III 21BM017 MAHARAJA N 

15.  III 21BM018 MANIKANDAN S 

16.  III 21BM019 
MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR 

SIDDIQ M 

17.  III 21BM020 MOHAMED HUSSAIN S 

18.  III 21BM021 POORANI S 

19.  III 21BM022 RAMANIKA K 

20.  III 21BM024 SANJAY KUMAR C 

21.  III 21BM025 SANJAY KUMAR N 

22.  III 21BM028 SUDALAIKUMAR P 

23.  III 21BM030 SUSVINTH S 

24.  III 21BM031 VISHNU R 

25.  III 21BM001 AAKASH R Artificial Intelligence Primer 

26.  III 21BM002 ABISHEK T 

27.  III 21BM003 AKALYA K 

28.  III 21BM008 BRIGHTON DANIEL R J 

29.  III 21BM010 DHANUSHMATHI S 

30.  III 21BM011 DHARANEESH S 
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31.  III 21BM012 DHARANI K 

32.  III 21BM013 DIVYA S 

33.  III 21BM014 GAYATHRI P 

34.  III 21BM015 HARIHARAN B 

35.  III 21BM016 KOWSALYA K 

36.  III 21BM017 MAHARAJA N 

37.  III 21BM018 MANIKANDAN S 

38.  III 21BM019 
MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR 

SIDDIQ M 

39.  III 21BM021 POORANI S 

40.  III 21BM022 RAMANIKA K 

41.  III 21BM024 SANJAY KUMAR C 

42.  III 21BM025 SANJAY KUMAR N 

43.  III 21BM028 SUDALAIKUMAR P 

44.  III 21BM030 SUSVINTH S 

45.  III 21BM031 VISHNU R 

46.  III 21BM033 YASAR ALI A 
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ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023 

S. NO. YEAR REG. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT COURSE TITLE 

1.  II 20BM001 AALIYA THASLIM F Artificial Intelligence Primer 

2.  II 20BM002 AATHI SRI S S 

3.  II 
20BM004 ABISHEK S 

4.  II 
20BM005 BHARANI M 

5.  II 
20BM009 GAYATHRI N 

6.  II 
20BM012 HARIHARASUDHAN S 

7.  II 
20BM016 KIRUTHIKA S 

8.  II 
20BM017 KOUSHIKA V 

9.  II 
20BM018 KUMARESAN 

10.  II 
20BM019 LOGESHWARAN A 

11.  II 
20BM021 MITHRA K 

12.  II 
20BM022 MOHAMMED ASWATH L 

13.  II 20BM023 MOHANKUMAR M 

14.  II 20BM025 MONISH S 
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15.  II 20BM026 MOWLEESWARAN V 

16.  II 20BM027 MOWNITHTHA T M 

17.  II 20BM033 PAVITHRA S 

18.  II 20BM035 PRASANTH M 

19.  II 20BM037 RUBA P 

20.  II 20BM038 SAKTHIVEL K 

21.  II 20BM039 SAKTHIVEL P 

22.  II 20BM040 SANJAY S 

23.  II 20BM042 SARANYA S 

24.  II 20BM043 SELVARAJ R 

25.  II 20BM045 SHARMILA K 

26.  II 20BM048 SOWMIYA P 

27.  II 20BM049 SRIHARINI B 

28.  II 20BM050 SRINITHI A 

29.  II 20BM051 SUBASHREE M 

30.  II 20BM053 SUJAN K 

31.  II 20BM054 SURESHKUMAR V 
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32.  II 20BM055 SWATHI K 

33.  II 20BM056 SWETHA K 

34.  II 20BML01 THARANI G M 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


